
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Cadets 3
Nom Buts

EDGAR BLAREL 11
LONGUEIL 1

CARLA EVAIN 10
NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1

ALEXANDRA DI MARZIO 9
BEL AIR CADETS

RODRIGUE WILLEKENS 8
HAUBOURDIN

ALEXY FEUVRIER 7
S H BLANQUEFORT

LOIC DELEGLISE 7
S H BLANQUEFORT

ANTOINE TOURNEL 7
HAUBOURDIN

JEREMY OZENNE 6
CADETS SAINT LO

LOIC LUCAS 5
NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1

CAROLINE DUCROCQ 5
HAUBOURDIN

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CADETS 3 - CLASSEMENT

1 NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1 PONEY CLUB DES FONTAINES
2 S H BLANQUEFORT S H DE BLANQUEFORT
3 HAUBOURDIN HARAS DE LA CANTERAINE
4 LE BLANC ASSOC BLANCOISE DE HORSE BALL
5 LONGUEIL 1 C E DES LONGUEIL
6 CADETS SAINT LO CENTRE EQUESTRE DE LAIRAUD
7 BEL AIR CADETS CAVALIERS DE BEL AIR
8 HAUTEVILLE CADETS C E DE HAUTEVILLE SUR MER

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CADETS 3
28/05/2012

finale 7 6 16h55 terrain 8

NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1 S H BLANQUEFORT
CARLA EVAIN 3+2
ELSA LE GUEN 0+1
JULIE LE PAIH 0+0
LOIC LUCAS 1+0
VICTORIA ODIER 0+0

1+0 CASSANDRA CAZEAUX
1+0 LOIC DELEGLISE
0+0 ANDREA FERNANDES
2+2 ALEXY FEUVRIER
0+0 JULES PAGE

match 3ème place 8 5 16h20 terrain 8

HAUBOURDIN LE BLANC
PASCAL PLOYARD 0+0
PAUL TOURNEL 0+0
ANTOINE TOURNEL 1+1
RODRIGUE WILLEKENS 3+1

(c) CAROLINE DUCROCQ 0+2

1+1 PERRINE COURT
0+0 LUCIE MACE
0+0 LEA PILORGET
1+0 ROMANE FRANCOIS
0+0 FAUSTINE BORDICHON
1+1 ALEXANDRINE MACE

match 5ème place 5 6 15h45 terrain 8

CADETS SAINT LO LONGUEIL 1
JEREMY OZENNE 2+0
ALEXA RIHOUEY 0+1
CYRIELLE DELAMARRE 0+1
JULIEN LEMAGNEN 0+1
LOUIS ENGUEHARD 0+0

0+1 ETIENNE DEBUQUOY
0+0 CELINE BOUHEZZA
2+3 EDGAR BLAREL
0+0 FELIX LEITAO
0+0 ALESSIA IUSO

match 7ème place 2 8 15h10 terrain 8

HAUTEVILLE CADETS BEL AIR CADETS
LEA SARA GUY 0+0
ESTELLE HOUSSET 0+0
MARINE GAUTIER 1+1
CHLOE TRAVERT 0+0
MARGOT FAUTRAT 0+0

1+0 CAMILLE DULAY
2+1 CHLOE HATRISSE
1+3 ALEXANDRA DI MARZIO
0+0 PAULINE SCACCIA

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 6 5 16h20 terrain 8

NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1 HAUBOURDIN
CARLA EVAIN 2+1
ELSA LE GUEN 0+0
JULIE LE PAIH 2+0
LOIC LUCAS 0+1
VICTORIA ODIER 0+0

0+1 PASCAL PLOYARD
0+0 PAUL TOURNEL
1+1 ANTOINE TOURNEL
0+0 RODRIGUE WILLEKENS
1+1 CAROLINE DUCROCQ

1/2 finale 2 4 8 16h55 terrain 8

LE BLANC S H BLANQUEFORT
PERRINE COURT 0+0
LUCIE MACE 2+1
LEA PILORGET 0+0
ROMANE FRANCOIS 0+0
FAUSTINE BORDICHON 0+0
ALEXANDRINE MACE 1+0

0+0 CASSANDRA CAZEAUX
1+1 LOIC DELEGLISE
1+0 ANDREA FERNANDES
0+0 ALEXY FEUVRIER
1+4 JULES PAGE

match 1 qualif 5ème place 5 3 15h10 terrain 8

CADETS SAINT LO HAUTEVILLE CADETS
JEREMY OZENNE 1+1
ALEXA RIHOUEY 0+1
CYRIELLE DELAMARRE 1+0
JULIEN LEMAGNEN 0+0
LOUIS ENGUEHARD 1+0

1+0 LEA SARA GUY
2+0 ESTELLE HOUSSET (c)
0+0 MARINE GAUTIER
0+0 CHLOE TRAVERT
0+0 MARGOT FAUTRAT

match 2 qualif 5ème place 10 3 15h45 terrain 8

LONGUEIL 1 BEL AIR CADETS
ETIENNE DEBUQUOY 1+0
CELINE BOUHEZZA 1+1
EDGAR BLAREL 1+3
FELIX LEITAO 0+2
ALESSIA IUSO 0+1

0+0 CAMILLE DULAY
0+0 CHLOE HATRISSE
0+1 ALEXANDRA DI MARZIO
0+2 PAULINE SCACCIA

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 7 2 15h10 terrain 8

NANTES GRANDCHAMP 1 CADETS SAINT LO
CARLA EVAIN 1+1
ELSA LE GUEN 0+1
JULIE LE PAIH 1+0
LOIC LUCAS 1+2
VICTORIA ODIER 0+0

0+2 JEREMY OZENNE
0+0 ALEXA RIHOUEY
0+0 CYRIELLE DELAMARRE
0+0 JULIEN LEMAGNEN
0+0 LOUIS ENGUEHARD

match 2 J1 9 2 15h45 terrain 8

HAUBOURDIN HAUTEVILLE CADETS
PASCAL PLOYARD 0+0
PAUL TOURNEL 1+0
ANTOINE TOURNEL 1+2
RODRIGUE WILLEKENS 4+0
CAROLINE DUCROCQ 0+1

0+0 LEA SARA GUY
0+1 ESTELLE HOUSSET
0+1 MARINE GAUTIER
0+0 CHLOE TRAVERT
0+0 MARGOT FAUTRAT

match 3 J1 6 7 16h20 terrain 8

LONGUEIL 1 LE BLANC



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

ETIENNE DEBUQUOY 0+0
CELINE BOUHEZZA 2+1
EDGAR BLAREL 1+1
FELIX LEITAO 0+0
ALESSIA IUSO 0+1

1+1 PERRINE COURT
0+1 LUCIE MACE
1+1 LEA PILORGET
0+0 ROMANE FRANCOIS
0+0 FAUSTINE BORDICHON
2+0 ALEXANDRINE MACE

match 4 J1 7 6 16h55 terrain 8

S H BLANQUEFORT BEL AIR CADETS
CASSANDRA CAZEAUX 0+0
LOIC DELEGLISE 1+3
ANDREA FERNANDES 0+0
ALEXY FEUVRIER 2+1
JULES PAGE 0+0

2+0 CAMILLE DULAY
0+0 CHLOE HATRISSE
2+2 ALEXANDRA DI MARZIO
0+0 PAULINE SCACCIA
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